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Pedzle GR-FB3 (3)
170-2256 GRAND

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

8,90 zt

7,24 zt
pek0021025
5903364265779

_zestaw 3 lub 5 pedzelkéw w krétkich, kolorowych_uchwytach z przezroczystego plastiku__nylonowe wtosie w kolorze
uchwytu__ do réznych technik malarskich__poreczne mieszczg sie w kazdym tornistrze__rézne fasony wtosia__jednostka

sprzedazy 1 opakowanie
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